
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011

ΥΠΕ
1η 3.098.950 10.875 3.188.452 10.596 3.583.828 3.502.892 3.847.791 3.361.636 3.964.375 3.711.607 3.407.483 2.951.379 3.627.038 3.550.892
2η 1.428.672 4.953 1.498.981 5.034 1.817.332 1.805.805 1.948.470 1.723.226 1.782.673 1.799.950 1.812.701 1.643.527 1.881.669 1.803.513
3η 1.250.285 4.742 1.293.099 4.687 1.162.611 1.175.601 1.280.956 1.167.104 1.298.040 1.222.883 1.127.595 1.135.037 1.221.959 1.199.087
4η 1.514.283 5.580 1.565.806 5.473 1.702.178 1.724.803 1.770.137 1.570.834 1.824.868 1.729.169 1.444.926 1.452.716 1.539.840 1.645.687
5η 1.033.395 2.394 1.041.912 2.338 1.266.744 979.123 1.077.968 939.141 1.073.864 1.068.271 984.115 1.060.714 1.072.711 1.066.138
6η 1.893.753 5.653 1.880.607 5.656 2.004.152 2.247.413 2.507.463 2.263.562 2.485.202 2.370.634 2.413.324 2.467.617 2.432.690 2.357.448
7η 579.376 2.215 587.550 2.207 1.090.281 1.055.917 1.538.056 1.711.095 1.166.773 1.105.180 1.108.985 1.085.693 1.124.690 1.220.741

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 10.798.714 36.410 11.056.406 35.991 12.627.126 12.491.554 13.970.841 12.736.598 13.595.795 13.007.694 12.299.129 11.796.683 12.900.597 12.843.507
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ΥΠΕ
1η
2η
3η
4η
5η
6η
7η

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ

Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011
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11.447 11.099 12.767 10.433 13.255 12.419 10.217 6.313 11.440 11.158
4.209 4.956 4.559 3.230 4.816 4.498 4.906 3.340 5.528 4.715
4.940 5.035 5.408 4.563 5.570 4.835 4.382 3.596 5.587 4.880
5.669 6.146 6.147 4.963 6.405 6.417 5.207 4.146 6.769 5.814
3.074 3.159 3.217 2.874 3.571 3.308 2.758 2.324 3.394 3.083
5.928 5.908 7.182 5.158 6.095 6.347 5.826 4.685 6.450 6.426
2.270 2.320 2.625 2.016 2.416 2.371 2.421 1.842 2.444 2.313

37.537 38.623 41.905 33.237 42.128 40.195 35.717 26.246 41.612 38.388
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1η 3.098.950 10.875 3.188.452 10.596 3.550.892 11.158 11,37% 5,30% 14,58% 2,60%
2η 1.428.672 4.953 1.498.981 5.034 1.803.513 4.715 20,32% -6,34% 26,24% -4,80%
3η 1.250.285 4.742 1.293.099 4.687 1.199.087 4.880 -7,27% 4,10% -4,09% 2,91%
4η 1.514.283 5.580 1.565.806 5.473 1.645.687 5.814 5,10% 6,24% 8,68% 4,20%
5η 1.033.395 2.394 1.041.912 2.338 1.066.138 3.083 2,33% 31,84% 3,17% 28,79%
6η 1.893.753 5.653 1.880.607 5.656 2.357.448 6.426 25,36% 13,62% 24,49% 13,68%
7η 579.376 2.215 587.550 2.207 1.220.741 2.313 107,77% 4,81% 110,70% 4,45%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 10.798.714 36.410 11.056.406 35.991 12.843.507 38.388 16,16% 6,66% 18,94% 5,43%
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2011

ΙΚΑ-Ωνάσειο
1ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 28.383 43.460 35.922 105 182 144
3ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 62.373 50.241 64.348 58.987 189 128 183 167

6ο ΟΓΚΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΙΚΑ 19.427 20.252 19.840 94 357 226
7ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ 35.490 27.402 25.597 30.053 29.636 139 83 103 188 128

2ο ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΙΚΑ

ΩΝΑΣΕΙΟ Καρδιοχειρουργικό Κέντρο 53.453 54.988 55.581 55.149 53.919 49.760 32.266 48.893 50.501 156 152 140 169 155 125 89 161 143
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